VOte IE Campaign Disclos_ure

Elections Calgary RECE
Local Jurisdiction: The City of Calgary, Province of Albe
Calendar year of disclosure 2025
Full name of candidate K&ener Hachey | Time:

ELECTIONS CALG
JAN 23 2026

am/pm)

350

Form 26

Statement
thorties Election Act
on 147.3, 147.4)

cun 1TV OF
)9 ¥ VI LT ey

CALGARY

‘ 1
Candidate’s mailing address— -

1

Calgary , Alberta. Postal code-

This form, including any contributor information from line 2, is a public document.

Campaign Revenue for Calendar Year
CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS

1. Total amount of contributions of $50.00 or less

2. Total amount of all contributions of $50.01 and greater, together with the

contributor’'s name and address (attach listing and amount)

NOTE:

$195.00

$9800.00

For lines 1 and 2 include all money and valued personal property, real property or service contributions.

3. Deduct total amount of contributions returned

4. Net contributions (line 1 + 2 — 3)

OTHER SOURCES

5. Total amount contributed out of candidate’s own funds
6. Total net amount received from fund-raising functions

7. Transfer of any surplus or deficit from a candidate’s previous
election campaign

8. Total amount of other revenue
9. Total other sources (add lines 5, 6, 7 and 8)
TOTAL REVENUE

10. Total campaign revenue for calendar year (add lines 4 and 9)

ISC: Unrestricted

$ 0
$ 9995.00

¢ 7333.73

$O

$0

0
$0

$17328.73
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Campaign Disclosure Statement and Financial Statement Form 26 (EC-26-01-CA-26)

Campaign Period Expenditures for Calendar Year

. , ¢17328.73
11. Total paid campaign expenses
0
12. Total unpaid campaign expenses $
13. Total campaign expenses (add lines 11 and 12) $17328.73

The candidate must attach an itemized expense report to this form.
Campaign Surplus (Deficit) for Calendar Year (deduct line 13 from line 10) $0'00

A candidate who has incurred cam paign expenses or received contributions of $50 000 or more
must attach a review engagement statement to this form.

ATTESTATION OF CANDIDATE

| certify that to-the best of my knowledge this document and all attachments accurately reflect the
information reqyired under section 147.4 of the Local Authorities Election Act.

January 23, 2026

Sign Date

Forward the-signed original of this document to the address of the local jurisdiction in which the
candidate was nominated for election.

IT IS AN OFFENSE TO FILE A FALSE STATEMENT

The personal information collected through this form is for administering the election. This collection
is authorized by section 33(c) of the Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act. For
questions about the collection of personal information, contact the Leader, Election Services for The
City of Calgary by phone at (403) 476-4110, by email at candidates@calgary.ca or by mail at The
City of Calgary, Mail Code #207, P.O. Box 2100, Station M, Calgary, AB, Canada, T2P 2M5.
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Date
2025-08-21
2025-09-01
2025-09-01
2025-09-01
2025-09-20
2025-09-21
2025-09-24
2025-09-25
2025-09-27
2025-09-29
2025-10-07
2025-10-18
2025-10-20
2025-12-27
2025-12-28
2025-12-29

Donor

Bev Thirsk

ATR Benefits Corp.

Howie McCollister

Candace Jackson

Allen Diede

James Horner

David Cameron

FFL Financial Foundations Ltd.
Michele Rempel

MCA Construction Group Inc.
Alain Lozier

Barry Branston

Bill Miller

Keener Hachey

Keener Hachey

Keener Hachey

Address

City
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Millarville
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary

Province Postal Code Amount

AB $ 200.00
AB $ 5,000.00
AB $ 1,000.00
AB $ 1,000.00
AB $ 100.00
AB $  100.00
AB $  100.00
AB $  900.00
AB $ 100.00
AB $ 900.00
AB $ 100.00
AB $  100.00
AB $  200.00
AB $ 3,000.00
AB $ 3,000.00
AB $ 1,333.73
RECEIVED BY ’f
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Expenses (January 01 - December 31, 2025

Banking S 1717
Food S 67.15
Marketing and Promotion s 864.25
Printing and supplies S 14,391.06
ABC Party Transfer S 1,000.00
Website S 630.00
Phone S 359.10

Total § 17,328.73

Note: A $1000 refundable goodwill bond was transferred to ABC Party. After the election the bond was
refunded and transferred to Keener Hachey. These 2 transfers are included in the above expenses.
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